Carrom EuroCup Single

26th Carrom Eurocup Singles

Hotel “Crni Vrh” Divcibare

08-31-2024

Results of the fourth round

Match

European Carrom Confederation
hosted by Karum klub "Valjevac"
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Kruger Tobias o
Pereira Fabian e
Fernandes Francisco

(FRA)

Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)

Baumgartner Viktor

(CHE)

Kumar Ish s
Oak Chinmay ra

Purkayastha Nirupam e
Gallo Nicolo
Venou Mouraly ¢ra

Lusardi Frédéric «r
Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)
Blaut Nikodem oy

Thenahandi Sajith
Kumara im

Thavarajasingam
Nisanthan

Ahmed Shuab ez
Gomes Harvey e

Rajadurai Alfred s
Sasinski Jakub o
Kugathas Selvarasha

(FRA)

Pangare Prashant :»

Bankovic Aleksandar srs
Sasinski Bartek oy

Narkar Chandan es
Bollin Carlito «e
Meyer Josef e

Wroczynski Pawel oy

Girault Patrice ¢ra
Cristiani Gianluca

Welikumbura
Wasantha

Eder Steffen e
Neleththi Wipul Priyantha

(ITA)

Fernando Anuradha
Da Fatti Daniele
Baumann Stefan oy

Dufour Florian ¢ra

Humbert Nick e

Martinelli Paolo

Warnakulasuriya
Antoine -

Schneider Uwe e
Polchow Dirk ey

Gies Oliver ey

Hettiyakandage Gladwin

(FRA)
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https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/c80bc8b53ae411ef87ac153746ea203a?turn=4
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Hurlimann Lorenzo s
Agampodi Damith ()

Hapuarachchige
Dineth

Novak Karel “Karlos”

(CZE)

Dix Raphel s
Blaut Witold oy
Zucchiatti Elisa
Cano Lucien -
Le Liard Frédéric

Tanaskovic
Aleksandar s

Premsingh Prasad Dix

(GBR)

Ventola Francesco m
Dewangso Rafi s
Petrovic Cedomir ks

Sander Bernhard e

Jupiter Sattirabady =
Philips Patrick i
Pidial Stéphanie ¢ra
Danic Momcilo sk
Thomas Barbara «
Pavlovic Aleksandar

(SRB)

Scherrer Kurt (e

Cano Stéphane ¢«
Schneider Paul oy
Pidial Yoann -
Tésitel Jan

Ali Anhar s

Lipinska Eliza oy
Berthélémy Thierry ¢
Novotna Magdalena

(CZE)

Dix Princila Jain ess
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Wendker Christian e
Nowakowski Jakub o,

Khan Abdul css

Fehr Frank e

Jorg Johannes oy
Svitak Zdenék (
Lerouge Benoit s
Hink Piotr oy
Bednar Matéj

Aleksandrov Ivaylo e

Bilanovic Nebojsa s

Bany Robert o

Joiko Patrick e
Cervenka Frantisek s
Cartolano Luigi “gigi”

(Ta)
Rock Jan-Oliver ey
Kubicek Ondrej «z
JanBen Thomas oy
Krenz Steffen o)
Hurtig Andreas o:

Vatchev Alexander ser

Schneider Armin ey
Dix Priscilla s
Muruganandam Anita o)
Faller Hans o=

Gajda Pawel oy

Fucik Michal
Chmelar Tomas
Radenovic Nebojsa v

Dix Rachel s

Bourigault Sandrine ¢ra

Results of the fourth round

Page 2 of 2

European Carrom Confederation
hosted by Karum klub "Valjevac"

25/
17/

24 /

25 /

7/
10 /
4 /
23 /
10 /

25/

25/

12 /
20 /
25 /

18 /

22 /
18 /
11/
21/
5/

20/

0/
25/
25/
19 /
25/
24 /
10 /
6/

25/
17 /

02-13-2026 05:45 AM

0
18

11

0

25
14
25

1
15

0

0

11
7
10

20

14
14
25

8
25

16

25
0
0

18
0
9

15
1

9
4



